Stark County USBC Scholarship Descriptions

Stark County USBC Memorial Scholarship

Rewarded for superior performance and excellence within the Sport of Bowling

Scholarship value: \$1,000

2 scholarships available to be presented

These scholarships are made available to "Any" applicant whose qualifications fall within the SCUSBC guidelines as detailed on the scholarship application and available any time after the start of the 2nd semester of the athlete's academic term. Also, further requirements for this scholarship include the following:

- 1. Applicant is under 21 years of age
- 2. Holds a current USBC sanction under the Stark County USBC
- 3. Is first attending or returning to an institution of higher education
- 4. Is a current resident within the Stark County USBC's Jurisdiction
- 5. Has thoroughly completed the SCUSBC Scholarship application
- 6. Include references such as Coaches and Team acknowledgements

Stark County USBC President's Scholarship Award

Rewarded for Individual Leadership and Sportsmanship within the Stark County USBC

Scholarship value: \$1,000

This scholarship is made available to "Any" applicant whose qualifications fall within the SCUSBC guidelines as detailed on the scholarship application and available any time after the start of the 2nd semester of the athlete's academic term. Also, further requirements for this scholarship include the following:

- 1. Applicant is under 18 years of age
- 2. Holds a current USBC sanction under the Stark County USBC
- 3. Is first attending or returning to an institution of higher education
- 4. Is a current resident within the Stark County USBC's Jurisdiction
- 5. Has thoroughly completed the SCUSBC Scholarship application
- 6. Include references such as Coaches and Team acknowledgements

Stark County USBC High School Bowling Conference Scholarship Award Rewarded for superior performance and excellence within the Sport of Bowling

All members of the Stark County High School Bowling Conference are eligible to apply

Scholarship value: \$1,000

This scholarship is made available to "Any" applicant whose qualifications fall within the SCUSBC guidelines as detailed on the scholarship application and available any time after the start of the 2nd semester of the athlete's academic term. Also, further requirements for this scholarship include the following:

- 1. Applicant is 18 years of age or under.
- 2. Is first attending or returning to an institution of higher education
- 3. Holds a current USBC sanction under the Stark County USBC
- 4. Is a current resident within the Stark County USBC's Jurisdiction
- 5. Has thoroughly completed the SCUSBC Scholarship application
- 6. Include references such as Coaches and Team acknowledgements

Stark County USBC Massillon Scholarship Award

Rewarded for superior performance and excellence within the Sport of Bowling

Open to students residing west of Perry Drive and east of the Wayne County line.

2 scholarships to be presented, 1 girl and 1 boy

Scholarship value: \$1,000

This scholarship is made available to "Any" applicant whose qualifications fall within the SCUSBC guidelines as detailed on the scholarship application and available any time after the start of the 2nd semester of the athlete's academic term. Also, further requirements for this scholarship include the following:

- 1. Applicant is 18 years of age or under.
- 2. Is first attending or returning to an institution of higher education
- 3. Holds a current USBC sanction under the Stark County USBC
- 4. Is a current resident within the Stark County USBC's Jurisdiction
- 5. Has thoroughly completed the SCUSBC Scholarship application
- 6. Include references such as Coaches and Team acknowledgements